
G Gift Card Scanner

Customer Service

ATM

Public Telephone

Wheelchair Accessible Doors

Washrooms

Security OfficeS

UPPER JJ
Bridgecourt
Doral Holdings Limited
Community Living
Seaway Mall Management
Your Life Counts

Dr. Riley Family Dental
Big Brothers & Sisters
Frontier Detailing
DSBN
Dr. Unoh

UPPER GG

APPAREL
Athletic Apparel

20  Family Sports

Childrens Apparel

10  Bonnie Togs
Ladies Apparel

6  Cleo’s/Ricki’s

8  La Senza

19 Northern Reflections

2 Penningtons 14+

8  Reitmans

9  Suzy Shier

1  Zacks Fashion
Mens Apparel

7 Blakes Menswear

Unisex Apparel

7  Arlies

18  Bluenotes

6  Bootlegger

5  Labels

3  Le Chateau

6  Urban Planet

15  Yellow Stitch

BOOKS, CARDS 
& GIFTWARE

9  Carlton Cards

7 Coles Book Store

16  Showcase

3  Things Engraved

CAMERAS & HOME 
ENTERTAINMENT

2  EB Games

11  Japan Camera

DEPARTMENT 
STORES

Sears

Winners

Target Coming Soon

12B Cell-Tel

ELECTRONICS & 
TELEPHONES

4  Bell World

11  Fido

17 Koodo Mobile

10A  Virgin Mobile

5  The Source

ENTERTAINMENT

3 Cineplex Odeon 

FITNESS
 2 Modern Vision MMA 

FOOD

17  A & W 

3  Arby’s

13 Café Mochaccino

2  Famous Wok

4  Gino’s Pizza

15  Iron Chef

1  New York Fries

14 Subway Sandwiches

11  Pizza Pizza

7  Red Rice Buffet

1  Ye Olde Squire

FOOTWEAR, 
HANDBAGS & 
LUGGAGE

18 Bentley Leathers

6 Payless Shoesource

6 Walking on a Cloud

14 Chelsea Home Furniture

10  Craftsman

3 Hometown Treasures

5  Mimi’s Linens

11  Picture Perfect 

JEWELLERY & 
ACCESSORIES

4  Ardene

7 Divine Diamonds

5 Peoples Jewellers

10 Tianna’s Jewellery

PERSONAL CARE 
& HEALTH 
SERVICES

6  Cut Plus

UPP JJ Dr. Riley-Dentist

14  Dr. Robertson

8  Hair Hunters

15  Pearle Vision

8 Salon Solé-Aveda

23 Primary  Care

PETS & TOYS

21  Games-A-Lot

8-9 Paws and Claws 

PHARMACY

Shoppers Drug Mart

13 Adams & Leduc Law 

UPP JJ Big Brothers/Sisters

UPP GG Bridgecourt 

8 Post Office-Shoppers

12A Coldwell Banker 

UPP GG Community Living 

12 Community Policing

UPP JJ  DSBN

UPP JJ Frontier Detailing 

12  Sears Travel

12  United Way

12 Yazz Cleaners/Quick Stitch

UPP GG Your Life Counts

10 Youth Innovations

MALL SERVICES

22  Customer Service

UPP GG Doral Holdings

SPECIALTY 
STORES

9 Bulk Barn

8  Dollarama

16 Gateway News Stand

12  Handmaiden

2 Bank of Montreal 

1 CIBC

13 Manulife Securities

BANKS & 
FINANCIAL

HOME 
FURNISHINGS, 
LINEN & DÉCOR

SERVICES

10  Security Office S6  Telus

17 Fashion U Turn

16  Action T’s

4/5  Healthwise

11 Soiree

2A Wind Mobile

store directory

CUSTOMER SERVICE: (905) 735-0694

1-11 Sport Chek

4 Décor Amour

12 Wireless Wave

 

 

1

10
5

6

9

2 3 4 1 2 3 4 5 6

7

8

9

10

11

12
13

14

15

1612A 18

64/53 7 8 9 1021

23

24

2
543 76

8-9

11

10
1

22

1819

17

20

9

21

8

7

9

8

10

7

65

19
20

  17    16   15                 13

18

12

11 12       13

10

9

8

7

6

5

3

10

1
2

3
4

12

13

14
15

16

11

2
21

14

4

17

Upper Level JJUpper Level GG

8

7

25

S
G

G

12

10A

KK01

12

Opening This Summer

5 Toys R Us 

13  Dr. Lovegrove

18 Bullion's Gold

2A

12B

10 Cat Adoption

UPP JJ Dr. Unoh

4 Tootsies Shoe Market


